m Student Name m Current Resident School

236984
206544
246981
306725
242361
337321
246974
206815—
246918
247084
246945
338449—
242315
154378
260459
207068
246958
199292
336529
204273
157326
311161
246956
101509
204288
260440
206538
260468
260477
317600
206668
246941
156830
306375
260482
260475
260423
253692
304948
260406
335898
206995
206503
101663
193337
260316

Accetturo, Lucia Elizabeth
Belcher, Annabelle Grace
Bowles, Abigail Jean
Burboa, Cristal Araceli
Dollarhide, Drew
Gefter, Rafael Bocayuva
Gonzalez, Christian Omar
Hulen, Samuel Thomas
Kaifa, Mohammed Hamid
Lahti, Christabel
Le, Hieu Everson
tewistelenek,Ramend
Lincoln, Jacobus James
Lucas, Patricia Aurelia
Ly, Dat Thanh
Ly, Kylie Hoa
Mercer, Rhyanna Ray
Milak, Tristin Lance
Moran, Alexis Jewell
Murphy, Isabel Mairin
Mwangi, Ammy N
Ngo, Evander
Nguyen, Kylee Mai
Ohaks-Lerner, Kai Bjorn
Olea-Garcia, Daniela Raquel
Ottinger, Lauren Yvonne
Ploeg, Clark Ryan
Ponce-Kriekenbeek, Greyson Gilbert
Rice, Logan Daniel
Richmond, Jacob Lee
Sarmiento, Kayla Romero
Shaw, Easton William
Shykhov, Tymur
Sommerfeld, Savannah Jade
Truong, Christopher
Twedt, Cody James
Van Duzer, Kaelyn Marie
Verduzco, Adam Javier
Williams, Ella R
Wininger, Benjamin Michael
Wohlleben, Connor Michael Sumbaat
Wong, Beonica
Yamamoto, Makensie
Zodrow, Kayden Xavier
Powell, Andrew Martyn
Slaven, Lauren Sandra

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High-School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Caseade-High-Sehool
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School



306975 Burboa Ramos, Brithany Michelle 11 Cascade High School

126346 Dirtu, Andra Elena 11 Cascade High School
174578 Fortygin, Samuel Andrew 11 Cascade High School
206990 Golovata, Valeriia levgenivna 11 Cascade High School
311643 Guerrero, Bianca Therese 11 Everett High School

320170 Hamza, Rani 11 Cascade High School
260107 Harper, Abigail Kay 11 Cascade High School
203968 Kosyuk, Jason Joel 11 Cascade High School
246680 Maynard, Courtney Nicole 11 Cascade High School
335308 Slaven, Tanner M 11 Cascade High School
241982 Zamora, A'mylee Rose 11 Cascade High School
337871 Altendorf, Sierra Elizabeth 12 Everett Hig-h School
203706 Brzac, Lorena Nicole 12 Cascade High School
193539 Calderon, Samantha Victoria 12 Cascade High School
303460 Capcan, Xenia Pavel 12 Cascade High School
199220 Cruz Ceballos, Carlos Yahir 12 Cascade High School
101513 Ewing, Lauryn Emi 12 Cascade High School
246596 Gounder, Priyal Chaya 12 Cascade High School
336137 Lucas, Johnathan Michael 12 Cascade High School
188126 Northey, William Francis-Lee 12 Cascade High School
198334 Ortiz, Mayra Yaritza 12 Cascade High School
317984 Ouk, Justin 12 Cascade High School
193017 Powell, Natalie Floreine 12 Cascade High School
203731 Reeves, Maria Elizabeth 12 Cascade High School
242351 Santibanez, Silvana Ailinee 12 Cascade High School
306249 Sherpa, Tshiring Yeshi 12 Cascade High School
174444 Stefanovic, Angela 12 Cascade High School
259939 Ursino, Rosa Danele 12 Cascade High School

Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021

304182 Decker, Kai 09 Snohomish Schl District
193504 Schilaty, Boyd 09 Lk. Stevens Schl District
101446 Sowa, Madeleine Lee 09 Snohomish Schl District
253690 Torres, Aidan Adrian 09 Snohomish Schl District
193341 Schilaty, Bowen 10 Lk. Stevens Schl District
101330 Parks, Joel Steven 10 Mukilteo Schl District
311476 Lalehdashti, Khorshid 11 Northshore Schl District
316275 Nkeze, Michael Kamanyi 11 Out Of Area School
101243 Parks, James Michael 11 Mukilteo Schl District
199510 Doty,Torie 12 Marysville Schl District
125884 Hernandez-Torres, Daniele 12 Out of Area School
101031 Meng, Alysa 12 Mukilteo Schl District

253300 Pennylegion, Abigail 12 Snohomish Schl District



246615 Ramachandran, Shakambari 12 Northshore Schl District
126229 Sanders, Michael 12 Mukilteo Schl District



Requested School District of Residence School Year Single Year Only

HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM-Jackson-High-School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School-Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM-aeksen-High-Sehoot EverettPublicSehools  2020-2021-School-Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Everett Public Schools 2020-2021 School Year
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HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM-aeksenHigh-School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM-aeksenHigh-Sehool
HM Jackson High School

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
EverettPublic Sehools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett-Publiec Sehools
Everett Public Schools

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School-Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021-School-Year
2020-2021 School Year

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

Snohomish
Lk. Stevens
Snohomish
Snohomish
Lk. Stevens
Mukilteo
Northshore
Bellevue
Mukilteo

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
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HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School
HM Jackson High School

Marysville
Kent
Mukilteo
Snohomish

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
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HM Jackson High School Northshore 2020-2021 School Year
HM Jackson High School Mukilteo 2020-2021 School Year



EPS School Transfer | Received Request for 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022
Yes-1/5/2021 DENIED

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to res. School Roll Up CHS 2021-2022

v Roll Up 2021-2022

v Roll Up 2021-2022

v Roll Up 2021-2022
Moved to EHS by SpEd Roll Up EHS 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022

Roll Up 2021-2022
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Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to Grad. Alliance Roll Up Grad. Alliance 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
v Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to Grad. Alliance Roll Up Grad. Alliance 2021-2022
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.

AN NEANIAN

Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021

AN N NN YN N U U N N N NN AN

Yes-3/16/2021 APPROVED
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
Yes-2/17/2021 APPROVED
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
Yes-2/24/2021 APPROVED
Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
No-Needs CTR
Yes-2/24/2021 APPROVED

Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021
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Graduating 2020-2021
Gratuating 2020-2021



