Student ID	Student Name	Grade	Current Resident School
236984	Accetturo, Lucia Elizabeth	09	Cascade High School
206544	Belcher, Annabelle Grace	09	Cascade High School
246981	Bowles, Abigail Jean	09	Cascade High School
306725	Burboa, Cristal Araceli	09	Cascade High School
242361	Dollarhide, Drew	09	Cascade High School
337321	Gefter, Rafael Bocayuva	09	Cascade High School
246974	Gonzalez, Christian Omar	09	Cascade High School
206815 —	Hulen, Samuel Thomas	09	Cascade High School
246918	Kaifa, Mohammed Hamid	09	Cascade High School
247084	Lahti, Christabel	09	Cascade High School
246945	Le, Hieu Everson	09	Cascade High School
338449 —	Lewis-Jellenek, Ramon J	09	Cascade High School
242315	Lincoln, Jacobus James	09	Cascade High School
154378	Lucas, Patricia Aurelia	09	Cascade High School
260459	Ly, Dat Thanh	09	Cascade High School
207068	Ly, Kylie Hoa	09	Cascade High School
246958	Mercer, Rhyanna Ray	09	Cascade High School
199292	Milak, Tristin Lance	09	Cascade High School
336529	Moran, Alexis Jewell	09	Cascade High School
204273	Murphy, Isabel Mairin	09	Cascade High School
157326	Mwangi, Ammy N	09	Cascade High School
311161	Ngo, Evander	09	Cascade High School
246956	Nguyen, Kylee Mai	09	Cascade High School
101509	Ohaks-Lerner, Kai Bjorn	09	Cascade High School
204288	Olea-Garcia, Daniela Raquel	09	Cascade High School
260440	Ottinger, Lauren Yvonne	09	Cascade High School
206538	Ploeg, Clark Ryan	09	Cascade High School
260468	Ponce-Kriekenbeek, Greyson Gilbert	09	Cascade High School
260477	Rice, Logan Daniel	09	Cascade High School
317600	Richmond, Jacob Lee	09	Cascade High School
206668	Sarmiento, Kayla Romero	09	Cascade High School
246941	Shaw, Easton William	09	Cascade High School
156830	Shykhov, Tymur	09	Cascade High School
306375	Sommerfeld, Savannah Jade	09	Cascade High School
260482	Truong, Christopher	09	Cascade High School
260475	Twedt, Cody James	09	Cascade High School
260423	Van Duzer, Kaelyn Marie	09	Cascade High School
253692	Verduzco, Adam Javier	09	Cascade High School
304948	Williams, Ella R	09	Cascade High School
260406	Wininger, Benjamin Michael	09	Cascade High School
335898	Wohlleben, Connor Michael Sumbaat	09	Cascade High School
206995	Wong, Beonica	09	Cascade High School
206503	Yamamoto, Makensie	09	Cascade High School
101663	Zodrow, Kayden Xavier	09 10	Cascade High School
193337	Powell, Andrew Martyn	10 10	Cascade High School
260316	Slaven, Lauren Sandra	10	Cascade High School

306975	Burboa Ramos, Brithany Michelle	11	Cascade High School
126346	Dirtu, Andra Elena	11	Cascade High School
174578	Fortygin, Samuel Andrew	11	Cascade High School
206990	Golovata, Valeriia Ievgenivna	11	Cascade High School
311643	Guerrero, Bianca Therese	11	Everett High School
337305 —	Guevara Gonzalez, Giovanna Michelle	11	Cascade High School
320170	Hamza, Rani	11	Cascade High School
260107	Harper, Abigail Kay	11	Cascade High School
203968	Kosyuk, Jason Joel	11	Cascade High School
246680	Maynard, Courtney Nicole	11	Cascade High School
335308	Slaven, Tanner M	11	Cascade High School
203924 —	Tolliver, Mykie Dimitui	11	Cascade High School
241982	Zamora, A'mylee Rose	11	Cascade High School
337871	Altendorf, Sierra Elizabeth	12	Everett High School
203706	Brzac, Lorena Nicole	12	Cascade High School
193539	Calderon, Samantha Victoria	12	Cascade High School
303460	Capcan, Xenia Pavel	12	Cascade High School
199220	Cruz Ceballos, Carlos Yahir	12	Cascade High School
101513	Ewing, Lauryn Emi	12	Cascade High School
246596	Gounder, Priyal Chaya	12	Cascade High School
336137	Lucas, Johnathan Michael	12	Cascade High School
188126	Northey, William Francis-Lee	12	Cascade High School
198334	Ortiz, Mayra Yaritza	12	Cascade High School
317984	Ouk, Justin	12	Cascade High School
193017	Powell, Natalie Floreine	12	Cascade High School
203731	Reeves, Maria Elizabeth	12	Cascade High School
242351	Santibanez, Silvana Ailinee	12	Cascade High School
306249	Sherpa, Tshiring Yeshi	12	Cascade High School
174444	Stefanovic, Angela	12	Cascade High School
	Ursino, Rosa Danele	12	Cascade High School

Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021 304182 Decker, Kai

, .pp. 0 - 0 a			
304182	Decker, Kai	09	Snohomish Schl District
193504	Schilaty, Boyd	09	Lk. Stevens Schl District
101446	Sowa, Madeleine Lee	09	Snohomish Schl District
253690	Torres, Aidan Adrian	09	Snohomish Schl District
193341	Schilaty, Bowen	10	Lk. Stevens Schl District
101330	Parks, Joel Steven	10	Mukilteo Schl District
311476	Lalehdashti, Khorshid	11	Northshore Schl District
316275	Nkeze, Michael Kamanyi	11	Out Of Area School
101243	Parks, James Michael	11	Mukilteo Schl District
199510	Doty,Torie	12	Marysville Schl District
125884	Hernandez-Torres, Daniele	12	Out of Area School
101031	Meng, Alysa	12	Mukilteo Schl District
253300	Pennylegion, Abigail	12	Snohomish Schl District

246615	Ramachandran, Shakambari	12	Northshore Schl District
126229	Sanders, Michael	12	Mukilteo Schl District

Requested School	District of Residence	School Year	Single Year Only
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year 2020-2021 School Year	Y
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
The Juckson High School	Everett abile selloois	2020 2021 JUNOOI 1Edi	14

HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
-	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School			
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
-	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School			
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
HM Jackson High School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
nivi Jacksoli nigli School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 3CH001 Feat	IN
HM Jackson High School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Lk. Stevens	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Lk. Stevens	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Northshore	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Bellevue	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Y
HM Jackson High School	Marysville	2020-2021 School Year	Y
HM Jackson High School	Kent	2020-2021 School Year	Ϋ́
-	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Y
HM Jackson High School	Snohomish		-
HM Jackson High School	SHOHOMISN	2020-2021 School Year	Υ

HM Jackson High School	Northshore	2020-2021 School Year	Υ
HM Jackson High School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ

EPS School Transfer	Received Request for 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Yes-1/5/2021 DENIED
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to res. School	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
Moved to EHS by SpEd	Roll Up EHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
√	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
√	Roll Up 2021-2022
√ ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
∨ ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
↓	Roll Up 2021-2022 Roll Up 2021-2022
·	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
<i>√</i>	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
√	Roll Up 2021-2022
√	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022

•	Noil Ob 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
./	Roll Up 2021-2022
•	· ·
•	Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to Grad. Alliance	Roll Up Grad. Alliance 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
\checkmark	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
•	·
v	Roll Up 2021-2022
Transfer to Grad. Alliance	Roll Up Grad. Alliance 2021-2022
<u> </u>	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
\checkmark	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓ ✓ ✓	
•	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
	Gratuating 2020-2021
•	
Y	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
\checkmark	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Yes-3/16/2021 APPROVED
✓	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
✓	Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
	Yes-2/17/2021 APPROVED
✓ ✓ ✓	
v	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
✓	Yes-2/24/2021 APPROVED
\checkmark	Student to Withdraw at End of Yr.
✓	No-Needs CTR
✓	Yes-2/24/2021 APPROVED
√	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021
•	
v	Gratuating 2020-2021
✓	Gratuating 2020-2021

Roll Up 2021-2022

- Graduating 2020-2021
- Gratuating 2020-2021